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Agenda 
 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
 

8:30 AM – 8:45 AM 
Welcome & Purpose and  

Meeting Format & Objectives 
Ken Moore, ISSC 

8:45 AM – 9:15 AM Review of Biotoxin Matrix Ken Moore, ISSC 

9:15 AM – 9:45 AM Alabama State Presentation Drew Sheehan 

9:45 AM – 10:15 AM Alaska State Presentation Kim Stryker 

10:15 AM – 10:30 AM Break  

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM Florida State Presentation  Jill Fleiger 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM Maine State Presentation Kohl Kanwit  

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM Massachusetts State Presentation Mike Hickey 

12:00 PM – 1:30 PM Lunch  

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM New Hampshire State Presentation Chris Nash 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM Oregon State Presentation Alex Manderson 

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM Texas State Presentation Kirk Wiles 

3:00 PM – 3:30 PM Washington State Presentation Jerry Borchert 

3:30 PM – 3:45 PM Break  

3:45 PM – 4:15 PM FDA Biotoxin Role in the NSSP Stacey DeGrasse 

4:15 PM – 4:45 PM 
Discussion of Existing NSSP Model 

Ordinance Requirements 
Ken Moore, ISSC 

4:45 PM – 5:00 PM Discussion of NSSP Guidance Ken Moore, ISSC 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 

 

8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 
Discussion of State 

Programs/Presentations 
Ken Moore, ISSC 

9:30 AM – 10:15 AM 

Discussion of Recommendations for 

Improving the Model Ordinance and 

NSSP Guidance 

Ken Moore, ISSC 

10:15 AM – 10:30 

AM 
Break  

10:15 AM – 12:00 

PM 

Discussion of Recommendations for 

Improving the Model Ordinance and 

NSSP Guidance (continued) 

Ken Moore, ISSC 
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Meeting Participants 
 

 

Name Affiliation Email Address 

Melissa Abbott FDA Melissa.Abbott@fda.hhs.gov 

Jerry Borchert Washington jerry.borchert@doh.wa.gov 

John Bowers FDA john.bowers@fda.hhs.gov 

Chris  Brooks FDA Christopher.Brooks@fda.hhs.gov 

Bob  Connell FDA Robert.Connell@fda.hhs.gov 

Nancy Daniel ISSC issc@issc.org  

Jon Deeds N/A Jonathan.Deeds@fda.hhs.gov 

Stacey DeGrasse FDA Stacey.Degrasse@fda.hhs.gov 

Jessie Deloach FDA Jessie.Deloach@fda.hhs.gov 

Quay  Dortch NOAA Quay.Dortch@noaa.gov 

Amy Fitzpatrick FDA Amy.Fitzpatrick@fda.hhs.gov 

Jill Fleiger Florida jillian.fleiger@freshfromflorida.com 

Quentin Forrest FDA James.Forrest@fda.hhs.gov 

Mike Hickey Massachusetts michael.hickey@state.ma.us 

Kohl Kanwit Maine kohl.kanwit@maine.gov 

Alex Manderson Oregon amanderson@oda.state.or.us 

Ken Moore ISSC issc@issc.org 

Chris Nash New Hampshire chris.nash@des.nh.gov 

Drew  Sheehan Alabama Drew.Sheehan@adph.state.al.us 

Kim Stryker Alaska kimberly.stryker@alaska.gov 

Whitney Stutts FDA whitney.stutts@fda.hhs.gov 

Marc Suddleson NOAA marc.suddleson@noaa.gov  

David Wiggins FDA David.Wiggins@fda.hhs.gov 

Kirk Wiles Texas kirk.wiles@dshs.state.tx.us 
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